Encinitas Bridge Club Schedule of the Second Quarter of
2025 — Plus Units 531, 549 and 526 Games

Thursday, Apr 3" will be an ACBL Charity Game

Thursday, Apr 10" will be a Local Charity Game
First Overall winners will be able to nominate the Local Charity

Sundays, Apr 13" and 27 will be Unit 526 Club Championship Games

Thursday, Apr 17™ will be a Simple Masterpoint Game because of the Regional
THERE WILL BE CASH AWARDS TO BEST PERCENTAGE GAME IN EACH STRATA

THERE WILL BE NO THURSDAY GAME ON APRIL 24™

The fourth Saturday, Apr 26™ will be Unit 549 Club Championship Games.
Thursday Games in May will be Grass Root FUNd Games unless designated otherwise.
Thursday, May 8™, will be Upgraded Club Championship.

Sundays, May 11™ and 25" will be Unit 526 Club Championship Games.
Thursday, May 22" will be a Unit 531 Club Championship Game.

The fourth Saturday, May 24™, will be Unit 549 Club Championship Game.
Thursday, June 5™ will be a NAP Qualification Game.

Thursday, June 12™ will be a Unit 531 Club Championship Game.
Sundays, June 8™, 22" and 29" will be a Unit 526 Club Championship Game.
Thursday, June 19™ will be Longest Day Games for Alzheimer’s.
Thursday, June 26™ will be a NAP Qualification Game.

The fourth Saturday, June 28" will be the Unit 549 Club Championship Game.



All Thursday games are held at the Encinitas Senior Center at
1140 Oakcrest Park Dr., Encinitas, CA 92024.
Starting time is 12:30 p.m., and Fees are $7.00.
A book of 8 tickets is $57.00 or can be purchased from the Director in singles.

The Saturday Unit 549 Games are held at Oasis in Rancho Bernardo located at
17170 Bernardo Center Drive. Entry Fees are $10.00.
Lunch is served at 11:45 a.m. and the game starts at 12:30 p.m.

The Sunday Unit 526 Games are held at The Soledad Bridge Center,
5050 Soledad Road in Pacific Beach. Entry Fees are $10.00.
Snacks are served and the game starts at 1:00 p.m.



